ENLACES A SALAS PARA CASOS ESPECIALES CON HERMANOS Y DIFICULTADES DE CONEXION

SALA

CURSOS

ENLACE

SALA1

1A

1B

2A

2B

3A

3B

4A

4B

https://meet.google.com/lookup/gwdz32gdrz

SALA 2

5A

5B

6A

6B

7A

7B

https://meet.google.com/lookup/a3cv3ad4la

SALA3

8A

https://meet.google.com/lookup/bnokmchvmi

SALA 4

https://meet.google.com/lookup/h7zfx7cfte

SALA EV.DIF

https://meet.google.com/lookup/b7kmzrhvbv
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